N° de Expediente

2025/C002/000001
2025/C002/000003
2025/C002/000004

2025/C002/000005

2025/C002/000006

2025/C002/000007
2025/C002/000008
2025/C002/000009

2025/C002/000010

2025/C002/000011
2025/C002/000012
2025/C002/000013
2025/C002/000014
2025/C002/000015

2025/C002/000016

2025/C002/000017

2025/C002/000018

2025/C002/000019
2025/C002/000023

2025/C002/000024

2025/C002/000025
2025/C002/000027

2025/C002/000027

2025/C002/000028
2025/C002/000030

2025/C002/000031

2025/C002/000032

Estado Administrativo

LICITACION

LICITACION

ADJUDICACION

ADJUDICACION

LICITACION

LICITACION
LICITACION
LICITACION

LICITACION

LICITACION
ADJUDICACION
LICITACION
LICITACION
LICITACION

LICITACION

LICITACION

LICITACION

LICITACION
LICITACION

LICITACION

LICITACION
LICITACION

LICITACION

LICITACION
LICITACION

LICITACION

LICITACION

Fecha de adjudicacion
17/01/2025
15/01/2025
29/01/2025

03/02/2025

17/01/2025

17/01/2025
17/01/2025
27/01/2025

17/01/2025

21/01/2025
21/02/2025
27/01/2025
28/01/2025
28/01/2025

28/01/2025

28/01/2025

27/01/2025

29/01/2025
06/02/2025

06/02/2025

07/02/2025
10/02/2025

10/02/2025

06/02/2025
11/02/2025

12/02/2025

11/02/2025

Presup. Lic.(IVA
incluido)

65.51
207.81
7865.00

5998.30

2623.89

112.00
15.00
220.22

1425.80

1989.24
5990.00
115.14

2992.05
2999.90

207.47

71.84

189.12

904.60
2329.64

484.00

3564.42
726.00

726.00

1400.00
155.36

744.61

125.61

Precio. Adj.(IVA
incluido)

65.51
207.81
7623.00

5998.30

2623.89

112.00
15.00
220.22

1425.80

1989.24
5990.00
115.14

2992.05
2999.90

207.47

71.84

189.12

904.60
2329.64

484.00

3564.42
726.00

726.00

1400.00
155.36

744.61

125.61

Adjudicatario

CELESTINO LISTE VARELA

AUTOMOVILES BERMUDEZ E
HIJOSSLL.

ALCALA FRAGA EVENTOS

MARIA LUISA FERNANDEZ
CANAS

CONSTRUCCIONES METALICAS
VISANTORA

CELESTINO LISTE VARELA
CELESTINO LISTE VARELA
JEGA GRAFICA S.L.

SUMINISTROS GENERALES
MANUFACTURADOS SL

7D,ARMOR (SOCOMOR SA.)
NAIARA GONZALEZ FONTENLA
RAFERGAL S.L.

TTESVASA NORTE SA.
CANARGA SLL.

ALQUIGAL ALQUILERES GALICIA

SL

ALQUIGAL ALQUILERES GALICIA

SL

AUTOMOVILES BERMUDEZ E
HIJOSSLL.

IBERGRUAS SA
ANTONIO GOMEZ ALVAREZ

JUAN MANUEL BRANDARIZ
PEREIRA

CABLISENA SL
NOEM| GONZALEZ MATO

JOSE ANTONIO GARCIA
MOSQUERA

CHARANGA N.B.A.
ISIDRO PRADO BOCIJA

AUTOMOVILES BERMUDEZ E
HIJOSSLL.

TOCHO COMERCIAL SLL.

NIF/CIF

32786504G

B15404569

B70564018

32778830N

B15367964

32786504G
32786504G
B15661077

B15009681

A58635848
32692037K
B15345606
A15158942
B15360902

B15329022

B15329022

B15404569

A28945608
32367216Y

53167090Z

B15650344
32839639D

44814116L

G15160997
32762071C

B15404569

B15127293

Fecha publicacién



N° de Expediente

2025/C002/000033

2025/C002/000036
2025/C002/000037

2025/C002/000040

2025/C002/000044

2025/C002/000045

2025/C002/000046
2025/C002/000051
2025/C002/000052

2025/C002/000053

2025/C002/000057
2025/C002/000058
2025/C002/000060
2025/C002/000069
2025/C002/000070

2025/C002/000071

2025/C002/000072
2025/C002/000073
2025/C002/000075
2025/C002/000076
2025/C002/000077
2025/C002/000078
2025/C002/000081
2025/C002/000082
2025/C002/000083

2025/C002/000086

Estado Administrativo

ADJUDICACION

ADJUDICACION
LICITACION

LICITACION

LICITACION

LICITACION

ADJUDICACION
LICITACION
LICITACION

LICITACION

LICITACION
LICITACION
LICITACION
LICITACION
LICITACION

LICITACION

LICITACION
LICITACION
LICITACION
LICITACION
LICITACION
LICITACION
LICITACION
LICITACION
LICITACION

LICITACION

Fecha de adjudicacion

26/03/2025

18/02/2025
19/02/2025

21/02/2025

21/02/2025

21/02/2025

05/03/2025
06/03/2025
06/03/2025

06/03/2025

07/03/2025
24/03/2025
12/03/2025
18/03/2025
18/03/2025

19/03/2025

19/03/2025
25/03/2025
25/03/2025
25/03/2025
25/03/2025
25/03/2025
26/03/2025
26/03/2025
27/03/2025

31/03/2025

Presup. Lic.(IVA
incluido)

5989.50

390.00
489.69

3569.50

44.70

88.66

2843.50
816.76
130.89

602.34

98.01
33.88
853.05
1285.54
2061.10

310.73

205.82
26.03
99.72
502.14
99.22
97.26
2295.93
2703.26
3630.00

1895.84

Precio. Adj.(IVA
incluido)

5868.50

390.00
489.69

3569.50

44.70

88.66

2843.50
816.76
130.89

602.34

98.01
33.88
853.05
1285.54
2061.10

310.73

205.82
26.03
99.72
502.14
99.22
97.26
2295.93
2703.26
3630.00

1895.84

Adjudicatario

CINFO CONTENIDOS
INFORMATIVOS
PERSONALIZADOSSL.

MANUEL SEIJAS CONSULTING SL

7 D,ARMOR (SOCOMOR SA.)

GIGA,GABINETE DE INGENIERIA

SL.

AUTOMOVILES BERMUDEZ E
HIJOSSLL.

VALARINICIATIVASY
DESARROLLOSSL.L.

VMCONSULTORIASOCIAL S.L.

CANARGA S.L.
TTESVASA NORTE SA.

TALLERESHERCULES
MAQUINARIA SL

EMERGELIA SLU
EMERGELIA SLU
GALAICONTROL SL
WURTH ESPANA SA
TAPICERIA CANDAL SLL.

SUMINISTROS GENERALES
MANUFACTURADOS SL

CHUBB IBERIA SL
ISIDRO PRADO BOCIJA
LYRECO ESPANA SA.
LYRECO ESPANA SA.
LYRECO ESPANA SA.
LYRECO ESPANA SA.
ROYAL MAYLINE SL
CANARGA SL.
AMANCIO PAZO NANDIN

AUTOMOVILES BERMUDEZ E
HIJOSSLL.

NIF/CIF

B15757941

B72809973
A58635848

B15990484

B15404569

B70197074

B72466774
B15360902
A15158942

B15053838

B32311763
B32311763
B36651487
A08472276
B70432570

B15009681

B82844358
32762071C
AT79206223
AT79206223
A79206223
A79206223
B15133259
B15360902
360991098

B15404569

Fecha publicacién



